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2101CM1020205 Madhubala 2448|721 A |29| 44| T3 25| 33|58 C |24 42|66 |B+|29|33|62| B |[24| 60 |84 |A+] 25 [ 51 | 76 | A | 28 | 54 | B2 [A+]| 26 36 §2 A+
2101CMI 0203 E Vanathi 24| 45| 69| B+| 28| 55| B3| A+|26] 33|59 C |28|/4]1|69|B+[{26{39| 65| B |29| 58|87 [A+| 25| 36|61 | B | 25| 36|61 | B 25 54 74 A
2101CMI02041 S Shalini 20| 42| 66| B+ 25| 52| 77| A |26(39| 65| B |28[43]| 71| A [26(39]|65| B |29 SB[ 87[A+| 25| 55| 8O | A | 25| 59 | 84 |A+| 25 35 Lill] C
201CMI0205S Cluthra Sri 28|41 69| B+|25| 44| 69| B+|26| 39| 65| B |29(32]|61| B [25(35|60| C [24| 5983 [A+| 26| 35| 61| B | 29 | 60 | 89 |A+| 29 6l 8y At
2101CMI 02006 K. Kaviva 28143711 A [29]35] 64 26| 35|61 B |29)/35]|64] B [26|31]|57| C |29 59|88 |A+| 25| 36| 61| B | 29| 60| 89 |A+| 29 ol 8 At
12101CMI0207 T Harini 293261 B |29]36] 65 25(31 56| C |29|36]65] B (25366l | B |29| 60| 89| A+]| 29 | 60 | 89 | A+| 29 | 35 | b4 29 35 i3

2101CMI0208 Infant Varsha G 20035064 B [29| 38| 67| B+H|26]36]62| B [29|38|67|B+|26|39[65) B |28| 60|88 [A+| 28 | 60| 88 | A+ | 28 | 36 | 64 28 36 od

2101CM1 0209 K. Meenalochini 2003665 B [28{ 36| 64| B |25(36)61 | B [25]52|77] A |29(35]|64| B [25]/35]|60| C C| 26 34 ol 0

Controller }E@a i




B am, Degrec BExarminalion Frovisional Kesulls - JUN=-2UZY

Namge of the Institutivon : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Departoent : B.COM

RKGISTER NUMBER N TR e e T s (o o o o S| tot [ EAm | ey ] | GG TS e (R} wor e | wer T | e ke | Aoe [ERE G | ot | o ||
2101CM 10210, Suvetha 29 38| 67| B+|26 36| 62| B |29] 60| 89 [ A+|29[43| 72| A [29]36]65| B |28|36| 64| B |23 | 52| 75| A [ 23|33 |S6|C| 23 | 33 | 56
2101CM1021 1| Priyadharshini § 28/ 36| 64| B |23 55| 78| A |28] 60| 88| A+|29[ 44| 73| A [29]38]67|B+|28|34| 62| B |23 | 60| 83 | A+| 26 | 33 | 59 26 | 33 | 5
2101CM10212{P Vinothini 26/ 36] 62| B |26] 56| 82 | A+|26] 53| 79| A |29 44| 73| A [28|36]64| B [29]33| 62| B | 23| 60| 83 | A+| 25 | 39 | 64 25 | 39 | 64
|2101CM1021 3 M Yazhini 2355 78| A |25 54| 79| A |25 51| 76| A |28] 55|83 | A+|26]36]62] B [29]33| 62| B | 29| 59| 88 | A+| 25 | 39 | 64 25 | 39 | 6
2101CM10214M Gayathri 26 56| 82| A+|25{ 36 61| B |25/35]| 60| C |25{36]61| B [26]35]61| B |29|35| 64| B | 26| 31| 57| C | 29|59 88 |A+| 29 | 59 | 88 | Ad
2101CM10215[K_ Abirami 29] 38| 67[ 3+ 29] 38 67| B+|26] 36| 62| B |29] 38| 67| B+|26]39[65]| 1B [28)60| 88| A+| 28| 60| 88 | A+| 28 [ 36|64 |Bf 28 | 36 | 64 [ B

HFTATH A
I el SECH
20111 ARCYZ
HHNSTU45
TSSO AC
20 ACTLSEMS
2061 AEC 6
R 13
261 ARCYT

TAMIL-IV

ADVERTISING AND SALES PROMOTION

INGLISH 1Y

ENVIRONMENTAL STUDITES
GENERAL APTITUDE AND QUANTITATIVE ABILITY

L
OITFICT

PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNT

security

CADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT SEILLS

Controller of Examinations




' Blam., JEEree EXanination rrovisional esulis - JUL 20528
Namwe of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Department : B.OCOM

20110AEC41 20111AEC42 201618EC43 201618EC44 201ENSTUA4S 20161AEC46

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CMICLOT INANENP 28 560 B4 A 4 72 A 29 47 76 A 22 38 8O A 28 55 83 At 29 54 83 Ar
2000CNMEGHG2 GANESH MANIKANDAN R 26 65 9 0 253 6% M (8] 28 6% 97 O 28 52 BQ A 25 B2 7T A 28 52 80

2000CM 10105 MOHAMED BAVAS M 200 40 60 L 3% 5% &F A+. 28 6% 97 4] 8 55 83 v+ 27 56 B3 At 28 52 80 A
2001CMI016E KULOTHUNGARAJ T.A 23 54 77 A 28 56 R4 A+ 27 58 85 Al 27 56 83 A4 28 540 &2 A+ 27 31 78 a
Z0000CMI0I0S SENTHAMIL KULANDAIVEL M 3 5 8 A W 5 I A 25 s 79 A 25 .54 79 A 20 55 75 A 23 S0 75 A
2001CM10167 ABILASILS 25: 5% B@ A iU A 26 57 B3 At % 56 82 Av: 2% 32 75 A 26 52 78 A
200HCMIOTOR SUNDARA BALA HARE Y 569 94 O g a8 A+ 2% 35 80 A 25 54 79 A 38 52 B A 25 32 T 4
2000CM LT HARISH B 21 69 90 At 28 5T RO A 4 52 76 A 34 56 80 A 28 51 5 A i ar W A
200ECMINTI0 MOOVENDHAR .M 20 58 78 A 29 6% M8 6] 23 55 BO A 25 59 84 A+ 29 50 79 A 25 50 75 A
I0GICMIDI] RAKESH R 23 55 78 A 28 34 82 A+ 23 56 79 A 23 52 75 A 2R 52 80 A 23 48 7 A
2000CM10112 KISHORE KUMAR K 26 48 M A 28 57 8§ »‘\-‘- 26 55 8l A+ 26 54 B A 28 52 %0 A 26 49 75 A
200HCMI0114 MOHAMED NABEEL H 26 44 70 B- 25 54 79 A 25 54 79 A 25 56 81 At 2% B4 W A 25 48 73 A
2000CMI0TES ARUN KUMAR .G 28 40 68 Bx= 2% 5% a7 A 25 57 82 Av | 23 47 72 A 22 47 6% B+ 15 51 76 A
2001CM 0116 SIVALT 39 41 70 B+ 25 5% 7B A 28 5B #6 A+ 28 48 76 A 25 48 73 X 28 52 80 A
2001CMIGEHES MOHAMED SHAFT ALY 28 52 B0 A 2 5y TS A 26 56 82 A+ 26 49 75 A 2 84 76 A 26 5 79 A
200HCMIGELD WASIM AHAMED A 28 53 Bl A A 68 B9 A+ 28 59 87 Ad: | 28 8l 79 A 20 51 ki A % 53 381 A+
Z001CM G20 ARLIN A 27 6% 196 9] e 52 73 A 25 538 B3 A+ 2% 55 RO A 2 52 13 A 25 5% TR

2001CK 12 ABDUL SALAM ASHLANAM 26 54 80 A 19. 56 75 A 24 54 T8 A 24 52 76 A 19 50 6% B+ 24 51 75

2000CMI0122 SANJAY Y 26 5 R A 28 40 68 Rt 29 6% 98 Q 29 56 8 A+ 28 32 B0 A 28 48 77

2001CM1L0123 NAVAS AHAMED .1 26 52 78 A 28 40 68 B 290 69 98 e} 9 56 B85 A+ 28 52 &0 A 9 48 77 A
2001CH 0124 SIVA RAJAMANI 5§ 25 500 35 A I 54 8l -l T ) A+ 26 54 B0 A 7 58 8BS At 260 47 75 A
200ICMI01ZS VAISHNAVA SALVAN K 26: 48 M4 A 25 520 &0 A 24 52 N A 24 51 76 A 28 57 85 At M 49 T3 A
2000CM 10127 SUDARSHAN .M 2] 49 70 B 28 5% 83 At 26: B3 79 A 6 49 75 A 28 54 B2 A+ 26 45 7] A
2001CM10128 KANNAN K 20 44 64 L& 22 69 9l Q 26 52 78 A 26 54 80 A 22 54 76 A 260 45 N A
2001CM10129 CHANDRU .V 19 69 488 A 2 29 B4 A+ 24 58 82 A+ 24 51 75 A 25 52 7 A 4 52 76 A
20001CMIBEE0 GORULA KRISHNAN 8 18 58 76 A . A 2% 8 N A 23 50 73 A 2 5 M A 3 41 64 c
2001CM 10131 MAREESWARAN P 22- 56: 78 A 21 55 76 A 26 54 . 80 A % 52 A By A W A 26 52 78 A
2001CM 10132 SABARISH .R 233 A TR A 20 48 68 B+ 28 56 84. At 28 356 B4 A+ 2 M4 T4 A 28 52 B8O A

Controller of éx

e



Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

Controller of Examinations
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2022

Department : B.COM

REGISTER NUMBER NAME

2001CM10133
2001CM 10134
2001CM10136
2001CMI0138
2001CM 10139
2001CM10140
2001CM1014]
2001CM 10143
2001CMI0144
2001CM10145
2001CM10146
2001CM 10147
3001CM10148
2061CM 10145
2000CMI0150
2001 CAE0T52
1901CM 10149
2001CMI0135
2001CMI10153
J001CMI0154
2001CM 10155
2001CM10156
2001CM10157
2001CMI0158
2001CM10159
- 2001CMI10160
2001CM10161
2001CM10162

AMANULLA S

SELVASARAN §
NAVASANTHOSHRAJ §

GILLCHRIST A

NAVEEN KUMAR R
'GUNASEKARAN A
INAVEEN K

PRAWIN AP

_NATR:\J!\ SIVAMAN] R

SARATH KUMAR .M
RANHTH KUMAR R
SURIYA BASKAR .S
HEM CHUDAESH v
RAJA RAM P

MOHAMED RILWAN A
:J.—‘\\1F.F.i_ MOHAMED J
RAJA DURAL R

ANIRUDTHAN R
SELVENDHIRAN S

UIINANTONY.T
TAMILSELVAN K
MOHAMMED ABITH.M
RAJESHKUMAR P

JAIKISHORE.G

GOWTHAMAN. P
MOHAMED RASHEED S
MAHATHIR MOHAMED.M
PAKEFR MYDEEN N

20110AEC41
INT EXT TOT GRD
35 54 W A
26 55 8l At
2% 52 7B A
25 69 94 0
26 54 B0 A
2L 57 B A+
25 54 19 A
B 52 T A
X5 53 B A
29: 53 B AF
24 69 93 (@]
B 52 B A
X5 A 92 A
23 @9 9 (¢]
26 69 95 Q
28 58 86 A+
25 54 M A
25 57 82 A%
27 55 81 A+
26 52 78 A
2% 520 718 A
27 56 83 A+
25 57 B A+
26 54 80 A
2l 57 78 A
22 53- 80 A
23 52 78
25 55 B0

23
27

20111AEC42
INT EXT TOT GRD
44 67 B+
40 67 B+
41 a9 B+
52 80 A
53 82 A+
69 97 (8]
56 B4 At
55 82 A+
54 7% A
55 81 A+
52 77
6 93
55 RO A
52 75 A
56 82 At
52 77
55 RO
52 80
52 78 A
51 79 A
51 79
52 76 A
54 82 At
Al 80 A
51 77 A
54 78 A
e
52 78 A

INT EXT TOT GRD

28
25

27

201618EC43

55
52
51
52
50
30
52
58
59
54

83
77
78
80
T0
70
&0
86
88
82
85
76

Ad
A
A
A

20161SEC44 201ENSTL45
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
28 58 86 A+ 23 51 M4 A
2y 5% M2 A @ sl W A
27 54 81 A+ 28 56 84 A+
2 56 B4 A+ 28 33 BI . At
0. 58 78 A 29 51 80 A
. 54 0™ A 28 51 79 A
28 49 77 28 52 &0 A
25 54 9 2% 5 9 A
% 49 78 23 5% 9 A
28 47 75 26 54 80 A
28 47 75 A 25 81 76 A
e 5 T3 A 24 56 B0 A
L A 25 55 80 A
23 53 77 A 23 54 M A
32 54 6 A 26 57 83 A+
20 8 W A 25 A% By LAY
21 5 72 A 25 56 81 At
19 356 75 A 28 59: B A4
22 B8 75 A 26 58 B4 A+
28 5 74 A 28 54 82 A+
28 35 79 A 28 54 BY A+
25 5t 83 At 24 69 93 0
28 51 79 A e - R 7 [¢]
22 56 78 A 29 55 B4 A+
25 5 75 A 26 55 81 A+
& B A 24 B9 93 (8]
3 ¥ G A 26 58 84 A+
W 58 T A 26 54 80 A

20161AEC46

INT EXT TOT GRD
28 58 86 A+
25. .56 31 A+
27 52 M A
28 520 BO A
20 54 T4 A
20 =5 71 A
28 52 80 A
28 32 8O A
29 40, 6% B4
28 3% 67 B+
28 56 B4 At
25 34 79 A
25 59 84 A+
25 53 83 A+
22 85 77 A
20 48 of B+
21 M 65

19 40 59

22 4l 63

28 52 B0

28 52 ‘B0 A
28 59 87 A+
28 3 82 A+
22 A 9

25 a8 73

22 38 ‘BO

2 5% 96 A
20 48 68 B+

Controller of Ex




LUnuroner o1 Laamindairons
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JUL'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

20110AEC41 2011TAEC42 20161SEC43 20161SEC44 0IENSTU4S 20161AEC46

REGISTER NUMBER NAME
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

2001CM10163 ‘MOHAMED AZARUDEEN.A 26 56 BT A 24 8 75 A 2 58 W A 23 54 M A 4 57 Bl A¥ 23 4% K7 B+
2001CM 10164 %MANEKANDAN.A 23 54 B A+ 23 50 73 A ' B RE A% 2 A4 8) A+ 23 3% 18 A 27 40 67 B+
2001CM 10165 .RIYAZS AHAMED.M 28 56 84 A+ 26 52 78 A 28 52 80 A 28 56 B4 A+ 26 52 78 A 28 41 69 B+
2001CMI10166 AMAJATH WAHAB.M 26 54 80 A 28 52 B0 A 28 5% B A¥ I8 5% 83 A+ 28 55 83 A+ 28 52 #0 A

20110AEC4] TAMIL-IV

20111AEC42 ENGLISH-1V

20161SEC43 PARTNERSHIP ACCOUNT

20161SEC44 ADVERTISING AND SALES PROMOTION

201 ENSTU4S ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES

20161AEC46 COMPANY LAW AND SECRETARIAL PRACTICE




LOoniroicr or Lxanunatons
B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

20H61AEC47 201ACLSLMS 201ACS5A0A
REGISTER NUMBER fAnE INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CMI0101 NAVIN P 28 52 80 A 28 47 75 A 29 40 69 B+
20001CM10102 GANESH MANIKANDAN R 235 42 67 B+ 28 52 80 A 28 36 64 C
2001CM10103 MOHAMED BAVAS A 27 52 79 A 27 54 81 A+ 28 52 80 A
2001CM 10104 KULOTHUNGARAJ T.A 28 54 B2 A+ 25 47 T2 A 27 54 Bl A+
2001CM10105 SENTHAMIL KULANDAIVEL M 0 49 69 B+ 26 42 68 B+ 25 49 74 A
2001CM10107 ABILASH .S 20 67 87 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 26 67 93 O
2001CM10108 SUNDARA BALA HARL .V 28 52 80 A 24 48 T2 A 25 52 77 A
2001CM10109 HARISH B 28 52 80 A 25 49 4 A 24 52 7 A
2001CMI0110 MOOVENDHAR M 29 54 83 A+ 23 67 90 A+ 25 54 79 A
2000CMI0111 RAKESH R 28 50 78 A 26 5S4 80 A 23 S0 73 A
2001CM10112 KISHORE KUMAR K 28 51 79 A 25 49 4 A 26 51 77T A
2001CM10114 MOHAMED NABEEL H 25 52 717 A 25 67 92 O 25 52 77 A
2001CM10115 ARUN KUMAR G 25 52 71 A 28 54 82 A+ 25 52 77 A
2001CM10116 SIVA T 25 53 78 A 2 S50 7 A 28 53 81 A+
2001CM10118 MOHAMED SHAFI ALY 22 67 89 A+ 28 49 77 A 26 67 93 O
2001CM10119 WASIM AHAMED A 20 52 72 A 25 48 73 A 1 52 80 A
2001CM10120 ARUN A 21 4 75 A 24 52 16 A 135 54 79 A
2000CM10121 ABDUL SALAM ASHLANAM 19 56 75 A 28 67 95 © 24 356 80 A
2001CM10122 SANJAY J 22 54 76 A 20 46 66 B+ 26 54 80 A
2001C M 10123 NAVAS AHAMED .| 28 52 80 A 28 54 82 A+ 29 52 Bl A+
20010 M10124 SIVA RAJAMANI § 27 54 Bl A+t 25 47 72 A 26 54 B0 A y}-‘.'l\‘Jr":‘ e
2001CM10125 VAISHNAVA SALVAN K 28 49 77 A 27 42 69 B+ 24 49 73 A .\%:\%- l&?-
2001CM10127 SUDARSHAN M 28 67 95 O 28 45 73 A 22 67 93 O @'
2001CM10128 KANNAN K 22 54 76 A 2 46 66 B+ 26 54 80 A
20010M10129 CHANDRU .V 25 41 66 B+ 20 42 62 C 24 41 65 C
2001CM10130 GOKULA KRISHNAN § ~ 22 47 69 B+ 28 46 T4 A 0¥ 47 70 B+
2001CM10131 MAREESWARAN P 21 45 66 B+ 28 42 70 B+ 26 45 71 A
2001CMI10132 'SABARISH .R 20 54 74 A 29 42 71 A 28 54 B2 A+
2001CM10133 AMANULLA S 23 42 65 C 28 52 B0 A 28 42 70 Bt
2001CMI0134 SELVASARAN § 27 41 68 B+ 28 49 77 A 25 41 66 B+
2001CM10136 INAVASANTHOSHRAJ .S 28 52 8 A 25 52 7?7 OA 71 OS2 7% A
2001CMI10138 %GILUCI-IRjST A 28 52 80 A 25 42 67 B+ 28 32 80 A )




B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results -JUL'2022

Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

20161AEC47 201 ACLSLMS 201ACSSAQA
REGISTER NUMBER NAME

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
2001CMI10139 NAVEEN KUMAR R 209 52 g1 A+ 25 352 77 A 20 52 T2 A
2001CM 10140 GUNASEKARAN A 28 52 80 A 22 52 T4 A 20 52 72 A
Z001CM 10141 NAVEEN K 28 54 B2 A+ M 52 72 A 28 54 B2 A+
2001CM10143 PRAWIN AP 27 42 69 B+ 2 5S4 75 A 28 42 70 B+
2001CMI0144 NATRAJA SIVAMANI R 25 52 77 A 19 34 73 A 29 52 S] A4
2001CM 10145 SARATH KUMAR M : 26 49 75 A 22 52 74 A 28 49 77 A
2001CM 10146 RANJITH KUMAR R 25 52 77 A 28 47 75 A 28 52 80 A
2001CM10147 SURIYA BASKAR S 24 42 66 B+ 27 52 79 A 25 42 67 B+
2001CM 10148 HEM CHUDAESH v 25 52 77 A 28 S4 8 At 25 52 U7 A
2001CM 10149 RAGA RAM P 23 5S4 77 A 28 47 75 A 25 54 79 A
HOTEN 30 MOHAMED RILWAN A 26 49 75 A 23 43 64 C 22 4_9 e | A
2001CM 10152 JAMEEL MOHANLED J 25 67 92 0 25 45 i B+ 20 67 87 A+
1901CM 10149 RAJA DURAI R 25 54 79 A 22 46 68 Br 21 54 75 A
ZOOICNTIO3S ANIRLDTHAN R 28 4] 69 B+ 21, 42 63 € 19 41 60 24
2001CM 10153 SELVERDHIRAN § 26 47 73 A 20 46 66 Bi 22 47 69 B+
2001 CM 0SS UNNANTONY T 28 45 73 A 23 42 63 C 28 45 73 A
2001CMI0LES TAMILSELVAN.K 28 45 73 A 23 42 ik} c 28 45 73 A
W01CM 10156 MOHAMMED ABITHM 24 52 76 A 28 54 82 A 28 52 80 A
2001CM10157 RAJESHRUMAR P 28 54 82 A+ 28 47 75 A 28 5§ 82 A+
200iCM 101358 JAIKISHORE G 29 52 21 A+ 26 48 74 A 22 52 74 A
2001CMI10159 GOWTHAMAN P 26 52 78 A 24 49 73 A 25 52 77 A
2001CM 10160 MOHAMED RASHEED.S 24 52 7 A 2 52 78 A 22 40 62 C
2001CM10161 MAHATHIR MOHAMED.M 26 52 78 A 26 57 83 A+ 21 48 69 B+
2001CM 10162 PAKEER MYDEEN.N 26 40 66 B+ 24 58 82 A+ 20 52I 72 A
2001CM 10163 MOHAMED AZARUDEEN. A 2439 6 C 23 39 6 C B 2T A
2001CM L0164 MANIKANDAN A 3 s6 79 A 26 48 74 A 27 49 76 A
2001CM10165 RIYAZS AHAMED.M 2% 52 78 A 28 47 75 A 28 40 68 B+
2001CM10166 AMAJATH WAHAB.M 28 52 80 A 22 46 68 B+ 28 40 68 B+
20161AEC4T OFFICE MANAGEMENT
201ACLSLMS LEADERSHIP AND MANAGEMENT SKILLS

201ACSSAQA GENERAL APTITUDE AND QUANTITATIVE ABILITY




N

B.Cont., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2022

Mame of the Institution @

Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER

1901CM 1001
1901CM 1002
1901CM 1004
1901CM1005
1901CM 1006
1901CM1007
1901CM 1008
1901CM 1009
1901CMI010
1901CMI011
1901CM 1012
1901CMI013
1901TM 1014
1901CM 1015
1901CM 1016
1901CM 1017
1901CM 1018
1901CM1019
1901CM 1020
1901CM 1021
1901CM1022
1901CM1023
1901CM 1024
1901CM1025
1901CM 1026

NAME

DEEPAK.K
GUNASEELANN
ABDUL HANNAN.M
S.KEERTHANA
ABDULLAH.S
MOHANA KRISHNAN.M
SIVA SARANYA. J

JIYAVUDEEN.J

BALAMURUGAN.P
MUTHUKUMAR.S
MUTHAMIZHL
SANTHOSH KUMAR.M
MOHAMED UMAR.A
HASSAN MUBARK.A
KULOTHUNGAN.S
ABISHEK.D
PARTHIBAN.S
SATHYA.S
MOHAMED. A
NIKILA.R

SANTHOSH KUMAR.B
HASEEM.A

ALAGUMUTHU MANIKANDAN.M

PRABHAVATHLK
MOHAMED YUNESH.S

29

SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT

19161SECG! 19161SECG2 19161SEC63 19161DSC64A 191100EC 12161 PRWG6
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD

s 81 Ab 25 52 T A 20 52 T2 A 29 42 71 A 22 48 0 B+ 25 5277
3 78 A 20 S3 T4 A 21 42 63 B 27 49 6 A 23 49 T A 26 52 7
€ 81 A+ 25 42 67 B+ 22 46 68 Bt 25 41 66 B+ 21 39 6 C 26 52 78
2 80 A 23 46 69 B+ 23 42 65 B 23 52 75 A 20 48 68 B+ 28 41 69

4 A 54 % 76 A 24 42 66 BE 25 52 7 A 22 & 64 2% 42 68

68 B+ 22 52 74 A 19 52 71 A 25 42 61 B+ 23 52 75 24 54 T8
@ T A 2 4 68 B 2 2 78 A 2 46 68 B+ 22 48 0 B+ 26 52 7T
G 83 At 28 S6 B2 A+ 27 52 79 A 21 48 69 Br 20 48 68 B+ 28 52 80
s0 79 A 28 S4 82 A+ 28 42 0 B+ 20 48 68 B+ 22 52 74 A 26 52 78
s] 80 A 22 0S4 76 A 25 4 71 A 26 S4¢ 8 A 23 54 71 A 21 52T
s2 8l A+ 26 54 S0 A 26 52 78 A 24 2 7 25 45 70 B+ 28 45 T3
2 77 A 19 54 73 A 4 79 A 27 52 79 A 26 48 T4 A 30 42 7
53 78 A 19 53 72 A 9o 61 B+ 27 49 76 2% 49 75 % 52 78
G 85 A+ 20 42 € B 26 4% T2 A 26 41 67 B+ 2 39 6 B 1271 2 W
2 74 A 21 46 67 B+ 26 42 68 B+ 28 52 80 A 21 48 69 B+ 27 41 68
sa 74 A 22 52 74 A 27 42 69 B+ 29 52 81 A+ 20 42 62 25 42 67
s6 77 A 23 54 T 27 52 79 A 29 18 47 F 22 4 64 B 26 52 78
9 71 A 24 57 8 A+ 28 52 80 A 25 52 77 A 25 46 T A 21 52 D9
53 74 A 25 S8 8 A+ 28 45 73 A 25 45 70 B+ 27 S4 81 A+ 25 5479
sS4 835 A+ 26 60 8 A+ 29 52 81 A+ 26 45 71 A 28 52 80 A 26 47 T3
49 76 A 27 4 69 B+ 30 52 8 A+ 25 42 67 B+ 22 53 75 A 25 52 T
€ § A+ 28 52 80 A 20 18 47 F 25 46 T A 23 5S4 77 A 20 54
st 83 A+ 29 42 71 A 29 52 81 A+ 23 52 75 A 2 42 68 B+ 25 42 67
5 & 29 4.7 A 20 2 73 A 23 & 77 A 2 527 A 26 54 80
a1 45 70 B+ 21 42 63 B 21 42 63 B 20 45 65 B 24 41 65

L

Examinations



B.Com., Degree Examination Provisional Results - JULY 2022
Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER NAME 19161SEC61 19161SEC62 19161SEC63 19161 DSCGE4A 191100EC 19161 PRWG6

NUMBER INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
1901CM1027  ABINAYAK 22 45 67 B+ 46 Tl A 2 5. T4 A 20 46 66 B+ 25 42 67 B+ 28 42 70 B+
1901CM1028  MADHUSUTHANAN.M 31 s4 75 A 26 42 68 B+ 22 52 T4 A 22 48 70 B+ 25 46 71 A 26 52 T8 A
1901CM1029  YASIRK 20 @2 & B 26 2 23 42 65 B 20 4 6 B 28 48 T A 24 52 76

1901CM1030  ARAVINTHAN.P 23 41 64 B 27 41 4 23 58 81 A+ 21 42 63 B 21 45 66 B+ 25 S0 75 A
1901CM1032 VELMURUGAN.S 2 22 T A 20 2 M 25 60 85 A+ 25 45 70 B+ 28 48 76 A 29 54 83 A+
1901CM1033  MOHAMED MUZHAID.A 0 52 7 A 21 2 T3 % 42 68 B+ 25 46 71 A 28 41 69 B+ 28 54 82 A+
1901CM1034 NAVEEN.S 23 52 75 A 22 41 63 27 46 T3 23 42 65 B 26 42 68 B+ 29 54 83 A+
1901CM1035  SASIKA.S s2 78 A 23 42 65 25 54 79 23 46 69 B+ 29 52 81 A+ 30 54 84 A+

54 83 A+ . 25 54 79
52 719 A W 52 R
25 52 T A ¥ 5N

260 41 67 B+ 24 48 72

1901CM1036  MOHAMED IDRES.N.S.
1901CM1037  AKASH.S

1901CM 1038 VIGNESH.L

1901CM 1039 KISHORE.R

23 2 75 29 5S4 83 A+ 29 48 77 A 27 52 19 A

20 41 6l 25 42 &7 B+ 21 520 73 A (25 5% 0T A

21 47 68 B+ 29 46 75 A 21 54 75 A 26 32 78 A

A
A

"2 2 78 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 48 78 A 28 52 80 A
&
B

U OB owWim R P
[e*]
-

;
i
H
!
i
i

1901CM1040 TAMIL AZHAKLA 125 42 67 B+ 21 48 69 B+ 25 45 70 B+ 25 42 67 B+ 22 45 67 B+ :25 45 70 B+
1901CM1041  VASANTHA KUMAR S 26 49 75 A 20 52 T2 A 24 46 70 B+ 28 42 70 B+ 22 42 64 B 24 42 66 B+
1901CM1042  SOWBARNIKA.R 2 48 72 A 24 S4 78 A 28 42 70 B+ 28 52 80 A 23 46 69 B+ 25 52 77

1901CM1043  PERIYARALR 20 48 68 B+ 25 52 77 A 25 SO 75 A 25 52 7 A 23 52 75 A 23 52 75

1901CM1044 MOTHISH.R (25 42 67 Bt 26 42 68 B+ 22 49 71 A 25 45 0 B+ 24 54 78 A 26 41 67 B
1901CM1045 NASURDEEN.I 25 52 71 A 2 52 78 A 20 48 68 B+ 29 52 81 A+ 24 42 66 Br 25 42 67 B+
1901CM 1046 MOHANA SUNDARAM.B 36 5 82 A+ 24 52 T8 A 20 52 72 A 29 52 @81 A+ 25 46 71 A Z25: .52 T A
1901CM1047  VIKRAM.R % 52 78 A 25 52 71 A 21 52 T3 A 25 52 77 A 25 48 73 A 28 52 80 A
1901CM1048 DEEN MOHAMED N 30 54 84 A+ 28 54 82 A+ 23 S2 75 A 22 52 T4 A 26 48 M A 26 S0 6 A
1901CM1049 RAJADURALR 29 41 70 B+ 28 52 80 A 22 42 64 B 25 54 79 A 26 42 68 Bt 28 52 80 A
1901CM1050 LAKSHMI PRIYA.V 28 52 80 A 29 41 70 B+ 23 52 75 A 25 45 0 Bt 27 52 M A 25 2 71 A
1901CM1051 DHANAM.S 26 54 80 A 29 42 71 A 26 52 78 A 26 42 68 B+ 27 47 T A 24 48 W A
1901CM1052 PRAKASH.P (2 4 66 B+ 20 49 69 Br 24 41 65 B 2 46 72 A 28 2 80 A 28 48 T A
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Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTER
NUMBER
1901CM1053

1901CM1054
1901CM 1055
1901CM1057
1901CM 1058
1901CM1059
1901CM1060
1901CM 1061
1901CM 1062
1901CM 1063

19161SECe]
19161SEC62
19161SEC63
1916 1DSC64A
191100EC
19161 PRW66

NAME 19161SEC6H1 I9161SEC62 191615EC63 19161DSCo4A

INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
SHAJAHAN.B 25 46 71 A 23 48 71 A 27 47 T4 A 19 52 T A
SENTHIL NATHAN.E 2 42 68 B+ 25 48 T3 A 28 45 73 A 25 45 70 B+
ABDUL HADLJ 24 41 65 B 26 42 68 B+ 29 52 81 A+ 22 52 74 A
ABIRAMLD 21 60 81 A+ 27 55 82 A+ 20 55 75 A 21 54 75 A
ANITHA.A 120 60 80 A 29 52 81 A+ 21 52 73 A 2 56 % A
JAYASAKAR 1] 123 58 81 A+ 30 55 85 A+ 21 55 76 A 20 59 79 A
SANDHIYA S 24 55 79 A 30 56 8 A+ 22 56 78 A 26 52 78 A
SANDHIYA.T 2% 48 T4 A 28 55 83 A+ 26 55 81 A+ 28 54 82 A+
DHINESH.S 2 4 66 B+ 27 54 81 A+ 25 54 79 A 27 56 8 A+
AJAY D 23 40 63 B 24 57 81 A+ 25 57 B2 A+ 26 47 T3 A
MANAGEMENT ACCOUNTING

ENTREPRENEURSHIP AND SMALL BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

AUDITING

INCOME TAX LAW AND PRACTICE
TAMIL ILAKKIYA VARALARU
PROIJECT WORK

191100EC 19161PRWG6
INT EXT TOT GRD INT EXT TOT GRD
28 52 80 A 29 52 81 A+
29 41 70 B+ 26 54 80 A
29 52 81 A+ 24 52 6 A
27 52 9 A 2% 52 78 A
29 51 80 A 26 51 71 A
""" 26 50 76 A 24 50 T4 A
2052 U A 23 48 71 A
5 52 7T A 26 49 75 A
% 54 80 A 29 48 77 A
28 47 75 A 26 51 71 A

rCatad

minations



Name of the Institution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAGEMENT
Department : B.COM

BEGISTEONUMBER NAME rNwa-:I:GTB:‘(é?rSA(E:RD INT l:;(lrlsﬁg'?méan INT ]l?:]c?r"lﬁrt)}:%nn INT E;?’.Il's'i"POE'i'EGRD
1901CM 1001 DEEPAK K 22 4 63 B 29 45 74 A 22 54 76 A 30 42 72 A
1901CM 1002 GUNASEELANN 0 47 71 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 52 B2 A+ 25 46 ?1' A
1901CM 1004 ABDUL HANNAN M 28 45 73 A 28 52 R0 A 8 52 RO A 27T 60 BT A+
1901CM 1005 S.KEERTHANA 27 46 73 A 27 52 79 & 3 52 A 28 52 80 . A
1901CM 1006 ABDULLAH S 25 42 67 B+ 25 52 77 A 25 60 B85 A+ 20 sS4 74 A
1901CM 1007 MOHANA KRISHNAN M % 52 78 A 26 42 B8 B+ 26 52 78 A 20 54 M4 A
1901CM 1008 SIVA SARANYA. ] 25, 60 B5 A+ 25 42 67 B+ 25 52 77 A 30 45 75 A
1901CM 1009 JIYAVUDEEN.J 4 52 T8 A 24 52 76 A 24 45 69 B+ 30 54 84 A+
1901CM1010  BALAMURUGAN.P 2% 2 7 A 25 52 77 A 25 52 77 A 29 41 0 Bt
1901CM1011  MUTHUKUMAR.S 22 41 64 B 23 45 68 B+ 23 54 77 A 30 49 79 A
1901CM1012 MUTHAMIZHL 2 47 73 A 26 52 78 A 26 52 T8 A 30 48 78 A
1901CM1013 SANTHOSH KUMAR M 25 45 90 B+ 2 sz 17 A 25 Sr IV A 25 48 713 A
1901CM1014  MOHAMED UMAR.A 25 46 71 A 25 2 77 A 25 52 77 A 25 49 74 A
1901CM 1015 HASSAN MUBARK A 28 42 70 B+ 28 52 80 A 22 60 B8 A+ 25 39 64 B
1901CM 1016 KULOTHUNGAN.S 26 42 68 B+ 6 52 78 A 2 52 78 A 22 48 70 Bt
1901CM1017 ABISHEK D 28 52 80 A 28 42 70 B+ 28 52 B0 A 20 42 62 B
1901CMI1018 PARTHIBAN:S A5 5% W A (28 ST MR A 25 41 660 B+ 21 42 63
1901CM1019 SATHYA S 24 41 65 B 24 52 76 A M 47 7 A 19 46 65
1901CM 1020 MOHAMED. A 22 42 70 B+ 28 42 70 B+ 28 42 70 By 22 54 76 A
1901CM 1021 NIKILA R 29 52 81 A+ 29 58 BY A+ 29 46 75 A 30 52 B2 A+
1901CM 1022 SANTHOSH KUMAR B 26 52 78 A 2 6 8 A+ 2 42 68 B+ 27 53 80 A
1901CM 1023 HASEEM A 24 50 74 A 24 42 66 B+ 24 42 66 B+ 30 54 84 A+
1901CM1024  ALAGUMUTHU MANIKANDAN M 26 52 78 A 26 46 72 A 26 52 78 A 30 54 84 A+
1901CM 1025 PRABHAVATHLK 2% 52 78 A 26 354 80 A 26 522 78 A 22 4 76 A .
1901CM1026  MOHAMED YUNESH.S 24 42 66 B+ 24 52 76 A 24 45 69 DB+ 25 48 73 A
1901CM1027 ABINAYA K & 52 s A | 2B 82 75 A 23 8% S A 22 52 74 A
1901CM1028  MADHUSUTHANAN.M T2 52 78 A 26 41 67 B+ 2 52 78 A 721 54 75 A
1901CM1029 YASIR.K 300 52 82 A+ 30 47 77T A 30 52 82 A'+ 20 42 62 B
1901CM 1030 ARAVINTHAN.P 30 55 B3 A+ 30 45 75 A 30 52 B2 A+ 23 48 0TI A
1901CM1032 VELMURUGAN.S 25 60 85 A+ 23 46 7] A T25 52 77 A 27 48 75 A
1901CM1033 MOHAMED MUZHAID A 27 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 27 42 69 B+ 30 52 82 A+
1901CM1034 NAVEEN S 28 47 75 A 28 50 78 .U S S A 28 54 B2 A+
1901CM1035  SASIKAS 20 2 7 A 20 49 6 B+ 0 2 T A 29 4 A THANJAVLIR
1901CM1036 ~ MOHAMED IDRES.N.S. 20 2 72 A 20 57 77 A 20 42 6 B 30 4 72 A 613403




Name of the [nstitution : SCHOOL OF COMMERCE AND MANAG.EMENT
Department : B.COM

REGISTERNUMEER NASE |NT":~:I;$$(;UTG%RD INT 12;?&?? l;;m) ot t’;’ﬁ:"c'l(;RD INT E;cg‘:'ﬁ';:)ﬁ'ﬁcun
1901CM 1037 AKASHS 30 60 90 A+ 30 58 88 A+ 30 58 8% A+ 28 52 80 A
1901CM1038 VIGNESH.L 25 46 71 A 30 60 90 A+ 25 60 85 A+ 27 42 69 B+
1901CM 1039 KISHORE.R 2 42 71 A 29 42 71 A 2 42 71 A 25 52 77 A
1901CM 1040 TAMIL AZHAKILA 30 42 72 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 46 76 A 26 45 71 A
1901CM 1041 VASANTHA KUMARS 30 60 90 A+ 30 42 72 A 30 54 84 A+ 25 42 67 B+
1901CM1042 SOWBARNIKA R 25 %2 37 A 25 42 67 B+ 25 52 7 A 24 46 0 B+
1901CM 1043 PERIYARAIJR 25 52 1 A 26 45 7 A 28 52 17T A 25 52 17 A
1901CM1044 MOTHISH.R 25 45 70 B+ 25 45 71 A 25 54 % A 23 54 77 A
1901CM 1043 NASURDEEN.! 22 48 0 B+ 2 42 64 B 22 52 M4 A 26 42 68 B
1901CM 1046 MOHANA SUNDARAM.B w 52 72 e 2 A 32 A 20 42 62 B 25 46 71 A
1901CM1047 VIKRAM.R 21 54 75 A 2t 47 6B B+ 21 54 75 A 25 48 713 A
1901CM 1048 DEEN MOHAMED N 15 52 71 A 190 52 9] A 19 54 73 A 28 48 76 A
1901CM 1049 RAJADURALR 2 42 64 B 22 52 M4 A 22 54 76 A 26 54 80 A
1901CM 1050 LAKSHMI PRIYAV 30 52 82 A+ 30 41 71 A 30 54 B4 A+ 28 52 B0 A
1901CM 1051 DHANAM.S 27 54 81 A+ 27 42 69 B+ 27 54 Bl A+ 25 54 9 A
1901CM 1052 PRAKASH.P 30 42 72 A 30 4 B A+ 30 53 83 A+ 24 33 79 A
1901CM1053 SHAJAHAN.B 30 46 76 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 42 72 A 28 52 80 A
1901CM 1054 SENTHIL NATHANE 22 42 b4 B 22 5% I8 A 22 46 68 B+ 29 6 89 A+
1901CM1055 ABDUL HADLJ 25 42 67 B+ 25 48 73 A 25 52 77 A 26 54 B0 A
1901CM1057 ABIRAMILD 2 52 74 A 2 54 76 A 2 42 64 B 24 57 81 A+
1901CM1058 ANITHA A 21 M6 s7 B+ 21 54 73 A 2 42 6 B 26 54 80 A
1901CM1059 JAYASAKAR.)] 20 42. 62 B 200 87 I A W 52 72 A 26 52 78
1901CM 1060 SANDHIYA.S 23 50 73 A 23 58 Bl A+ 23 52 75 A 24 53 77 A
1901CM1061 SANDHIYA.T 27 52 W9 A 27 60 87 A+ 27 45 72 A 33 5F A A
1901CM 1062 DHINESH.S 30 47 77 A 30 52 82 A+ 30 52 82 A+ 26 60 B6 A+

A

1901CM 1063 AJAY D 28 52 80 28 52 B0 A 2% 52 80 A 30 52 82 A+

19120SECO6AL PACKAGE LAB - VI

191 11SECO6L COMMUNICATION ENGLISH LAB - VI
1916 1EXACT EXTENSION ACTIVITIES
19161 PEE PROGRAM EXIT EXAMINATION

Controller xaminations




